EimEn’gEmE . Swim England East Region
ast kegion 2024 Long Course Championships
Results Session Seventeen

Swim England

East Region

EVENT 621 Open/Male 11/14 Yrs 50m Breaststrok
11/12 Yrs Age Group - FuII Results

Place Name Time WA Pts
1. Dewi Fordyce 11 Berkhamsted 39.42 285
2. Kai Jun Wai Cheung 12 Stevenage 39.98 273
3. Alfie Larham 12 Co Peterboro 40.89 255
4. Ching Yau 12 Hatfield 41.78 239
5. Jake Nell 11 Tring 41.81 239
6. Sebastian Mudge 12 Co Peterboro 41.90 237
7. Harry Clarke 12 West Norfolk 42.24 231
8. Rafe Lawson 12 Berkhamsted 42.38 229
9. William Nutt 12 Dereham 42.41 229
10. Izaak Wilsher 11 Hertford 42.50 227
11. Tom Greening 11 Norwich Swan 43.02 219
12. Ruslan Shiraz 12 Epping For't 43.29 215
13. Guy Spearman-Baines 12 Bishop Stort 43.34 214
14. Bobby Mercer 12 Harlow Pen 43.48 212
15. Braden Barnacle 12 Braintree 43.61 210
16. Mikolaj Jagodzinski 12 Runnymede 43.81 207
17. Granth Karmacharya 12 Bushey 43.82 207
18. Jenson Richards 12 Bishop Stort 43.95 205
19. San Choi 12 Co Cambridge 43.98 205
20. Max Perry 12 Watford SC 44.16 202
21. Joshua Liebenberg 12 Newmarket 4423 201
22. Ashton Hunter 12 Co Peterboro 44.77 194
23. Oscar Langston 12 Epping For't 44 81 194
24. Harrison Dodwell 11 Bishop Stort 44.86 193
25. Clark Meanti 11 Putteridge 45.29 188
Spencer Hibbitt 12 Co Peterboro DNC

13 Yrs Age Group - FuII Results

Place Name Club Time WA Pts
1. Jayden Carter 13 Basildon Ph 34.38 430
2. Zak Walker 13 Thurrock 34.66 419
3. Josh Reed 13 Co Norwich 34.72 417
4. Jake Battle 13 Stowmarket 36.47 360
5. Kameron Baker 13 Co Peterboro 36.76 351
6. James Peters 13 Basildon Ph 37.46 332
7. Brandon Crees 13 New Hall 37.53 330
7. Isaac Mendham 13 Chelmsford 37.53 330
9. Jacob Schulz 13 CoEly 37.69 326
10. Zachary Minnis 13 Colchester 37.87 321
11. Arian Kurmanbayev 13 DunmowAtlant 37.92 320
12. Jason Dalope 13 West Suffolk 38.19 313
13. Thomas Fenwick 13 Team Luton 38.71 301
14. Rejus Mazeika 13 West Norfolk 38.76 300
15. Zachary Piscopo 13 Co Peterboro 38.86 297
16. Ethan Woolsey 13 St Neot Swan 38.97 295
17. Khaled Allam 13 Bedford SS 39.06 293
18. Aiden Read 13 teamipswich 39.25 288
19. Jacob Wild 13 Newmarket 40.44 264
20. Harry Rowson 13 Putteridge 40.56 261
21. Joshua Rumsby 13 Norwich Swan 40.62 260
22. Tahir Hendricks 13 Colchester 40.98 253
23. Rex Tramontano Wells 13 Hertford 41.12 251
24. Thomas Ashby 13 Basildon Ph 41.81 239
25. Lachlan Cotgrove 13 Canvey Isl 43.16 217
26. James Tooke 13 teamipswich 43.86 207
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14 Yrs Age Grou

Place Name

1.

S0 eoNooRwd

Kieran Ng
Rafael Corliano
Oliver Fuller
Joshua Black
Eddie Sun
Charlie Nicolaou
Gabriel Taggart
Kai Patel

Thomas Hale

. Zach Montgomery

. Bradley Humphries
. Oliver Shayle

. Charlie Birdsall

. Alexander Pattison
. Jesse Howard

. Haiden Hall

. Jericho Mercado

. Rufus Kellie

. Elliot Hall

. William Rogers

. Luke Owens

. George Heather

. Patryk Nowak

. Austin Brook

. William Gore

. Anirudh Prabhu

p - Full Results
AaD

Club

14 Co Peterboro
14 Co Cambridge
14 Co Cambridge
14 Co Cambridge
14 Verulam

14 Halstead

14 Watford SC

14 Thurrock

14 Chelmsford
14 Norwich Swan

14 Woodham F SC
14 Co Cambridge
14 Co Cambridge
14 West Norfolk
14 Hoddesdon
14 Deben

14 Norwich Swan
14  Hatfield

14 Bishop Stort
14 Watford SC
14 Putteridge

14 Co Peterboro
14 Co Peterboro
14 New Hall

14 Southend

14 Watford SC

Withdrawals By 11:50

Time
32.99
33.61
34.35
34.57
35.16
35.30
3547
35.58

35.62
35.69

35.72
35.83
36.27
36.39
36.47
36.49
36.58
36.70
36.89
36.93
37.04
3748
37.87
37.92
38.22
38.81

WA Pts
486
460
431
422
402
397
391
387

386
384

383
379
366
362
360
359
357
353
348
346
343
331
321
320
312
298
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EVENT 622 Female 11/14 Yrs 100m Butterfly

11/12 Yrs Age Group - FuII Results
Place Name lub
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Charlotte Stewart
Aimee Sanders
Valeria Soldatihhina
Evie Armstrong
Summer Lewis
Anna Mason

Mia Wilson
Summer Miller

Maisy Sadler

. Elissa Neo

. Violet Rhodes

. Lilly Franks

. Eva Jackson

. Sophia Aziz

. Eliza Jennings

. Charlotte Douglas
. Lily Moxon-Booth
. Tsvetina Sinapova
. Emily Murrell

. Catherine Lyall

. Olivia Stroud

. Libby Flitton

. India Clement

. Peony Jackson

. Elise Dotchin

. Betsie Saville

. Sophie Tom

. Isabella Short

. Ava Read

. Olivia Piaskowska

Anita Edelinski

Co St Albans
Dunstable
West Norfolk
Dunstable
Colchester
Co Peterboro
Basildon Ph
Bishop Stort

Norwich Swan
Linslade

Team Luton
Thurrock
Flitwick

Co Peterboro
Biggleswade
Co St Albans
Flitwick
Thetford
Norwich Swan
Putteridge
Hadleigh
Dunstable
West Suffolk
Co Ely

Co St Albans
Canvey Isl
Ware
Brentwood
Runnymede
Team Luton
Gt Yarmouth

13 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name
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Ayla Zolfaghari
Jasmine Scott
Kitty Lamb
Lexie Sandiford
Eva-May Bowie
Edie Foster
Jorja Atkinson
Tia Sammut

Freya Hill
Layla Jennings

. Olivia Bradford
. Olivia Butlin

. Matilda Stokes
. Ava Sims

. Alexa Ramirez
. Chloe Cranny

. Lily Sykes

. Amira Khelfa

. Lily-Marie Hood
. Defne Ece Sakarya
. Maelys Jacquet

Jeslene Sandhu

AaD

Club

Epping For't
Co St Albans
Co Peterboro
Team Luton
Bedford SS
Saffron Wald
Co Cambridge
Bedford SS

New Hall
Halstead

West Norfolk
Thetford

Co Peterboro
Chelmsford
Basildon Ph
Epping For't
Putteridge
Basildon Ph
Woodham F SC
Norwich Swan
Felixstowe
Epping For't

:20.61
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WA Pts
435
420
382
375
370
366
365
355

337
337

326
309
306
304
302

299
295
284
282
274
269
266
264
261
250
244
243
218
211

WA Pts

460
449
436
435
433
416
408

395
395

385
372
370
360
355
347
344
335
319
279
267

50
34.31
34.36
34.92
35.68
35.12
34.86
34.57
37.35

37.56
37.50

37.08
37.89
38.99
36.75
38.06
37.30
36.88
38.02
40.55
38.11
39.44
40.03
38.05
39.19
4118
38.62
38.28
39.36
40.17
40.55

50
32.73
34.21
34.18
33.38
34.02
34.05
35.23
34.59

34.03
34.83

34.01
36.10
36.45
36.02
35.04
37.00
35.91
36.89
34.88
36.45
36.54
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14 Yrs Age Grou

Place Name

1.
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Amelia Fenner
Jasmine Hall

Evie Greenhalf
Ruby-May Ciaburro
Lois Smith

Lucy Clarke

Ellie Barth-Wehrenalp

Lily Steel

Emma Cushion

. Freya May

. Florence Whittaker
. Lydia Newell

. Verity Fuge

. Isla Stewart

. Anastasja Wall

. Lily Mae Ware

. Nicole Peddelty

. Tabitha Baylis

. Caitlin Stockwell

. Niamh Bunker

. Milly Johnson

. Mia Edwards

. Valentina Tinnirello
. Sandy McGee

. Lilianna Sopala

. Lucy Wilson

. Cassandra Pereira
. Tehya Roberton

Alexandra Nurney

p - Full Results
AaD

Club
14 Basildon Ph
14 Basildon Ph
14 Co Norwich
14 Watford SC
14 Basildon Ph
14 Chelmsford
14 Basildon Ph
14 teamipswich

14 Co Peterboro
14 Leiston

14 Biggleswade
14 Chelmsford
14 Co St Albans
14 Co Peterboro
14 Dereham

14 Basildon Ph
14 teamipswich
14 Co St Albans
14 Co Cambridge
14 Flitwick

14 West Norfolk
14 Norwich Swan
14 Potters Bar
14 Basildon Ph
14 Hoddesdon
14 Co Peterboro
14  Hatfield

14 Co St Albans
14 Hatfield

Withdrawals By 12:20

Time
1:06.19

WA Pts
588
549
518
503
494
484
473
472

449
447

423
423
418
415
408
407
407
402
401
401
398
379
375
370
344
323
306
305

50
30.79
32.22
32.75
32.81
32.66
32.55
33.17
33.45

32.84
33.58

33.74
33.27
33.90
34.18
34.25
33.94
34.28
34.99
3541
34.60
34.48
35.56
34.84
36.33
36.30
37.39
36.81
35.83
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Swim England

East Region

EVENT 623 Open/Male 11/14 Yrs 100m Butterfly

11/12 Yrs Age Group - FuII Results

Place Name
1. Montgomery Brewster 12 Watford SC
2. Jake Atkinson 12 Basildon Ph
3. Thomas Mutton 11 teamipswich
4. Clark Meanti 11 Putteridge
5. Ashton Hunter 12 Co Peterboro
6. Casper Whittaker 12 Biggleswade
7. Noah Conroy 12 Bishop Stort
8.  Spencer Gore 12 Southend
9. Riley Allen 12 Thurrock
10. Brandon Wilks 12 Brentwood
11. San Choi 12 Co Cambridge
12. Charles Hallam 11 Harpenden
13. Alfie Larham 12 Co Peterboro
14. Reuben Giles 12 Stowmarket
15. Rafe Lawson 12 Berkhamsted
16. Taras Boiko 11 Epping For't
17. Hugo Koyanagi 12 Co St Albans
18. Aaron Rawnsley 12 Harpenden
19. Alexander Holmes 12 Co Cambridge
20. James Winter 12 Stevenage
21. Elijah Wilson 11 teamipswich
22. Jack Lees 11 Epping For't
23. Luca Birchenall 12 Norwich Swan
24. Apollo Pop 11 Chelmsford
25. Jake Nell 11 Tring
26. George Sims 11 Hatfield
27. Mikolaj Jagodzinski 12 Runnymede
Hardy Shipton 12 Hatfield
13 Yrs Age Group - FuII Results
Place Name Club
1. Zak Walker 13 Thurrock
2. Jake Battle 13 Stowmarket
3. Nathan Broadwater 13 teamipswich
4. Ivan liomoni 13 Thurrock
5. Xavier Zerban 13 Biggleswade
6. Kameron Baker 13 Co Peterboro
7. Benjamin Eastwood 13 Co Norwich
8. Edward Page 13 Co Cambridge
9. Jayden Carter 13 Basildon Ph
10. Jacob Chen 13 Watford SC
11. Jacob Wild 13 Newmarket
12. Zachary Piscopo 13 Co Peterboro
13. Jacopo Agosti 13 Co Cambridge
14. Christian Ludwig 13 Brentwood
15. Oliver Coombes 13 Basildon Ph
16. Marley Carr 13 Harwich DP
17. Samuel Liddell 13 West Norfolk
18. James Tooke 13 teamipswich
19. Tyree Tudor 13 Thurrock
20. Ethan Knights 13 teamipswich
21. Jacob Schulz 13 Co Ely
22. Ethan Woolsey 13 St Neot Swan
23. Jason Dalope 13 West Suffolk

14 Yrs Age Group - FuII Results

Place Name Club

1. Jacob Bacon 14 Co Peterboro
2. Wilfred Warwick 14 Co Cambridge
3. Archie Tebbutt 14 New Hall

4. Oliver Fuller 14 Co Cambridge
5. Patryk Nowak 14 Co Peterboro
6. Rafael Corliano 14 Co Cambridge
7. Corben Gibson 14 Basildon Ph
8. Kieran Ng 14 Co Peterboro
9. Luke Owens 14 Putteridge

10. Alexander Pattison 14 West Norfolk
11. William Hughes 14 Basildon Ph
12. George Heather 14 Co Peterboro
13. Stewart Butler 14 Dunstable

14. Filip Pop 14 Chelmsford
15. Charlie Nicolaou 14 Halstead

16. Philip Spalding 14 Putteridge

17. Rufus Kellie 14 Hatfield

18. Oliver Meier 14  Biggleswade
19. Jacob Jenkins 14 Norwich Swan
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DQ

WA Pts
290
284
271
255
236
231
230
228

222
221

219
215
213
207
207
206
197
194
193
185
183
175
17
170
170
168
163

WA Pts
376
364
358
346
309
304
301
301

295
284

282
268
267
266
261
257
251
249
243
239
229
229
218

WA Pts
507
480
469
436
426
412
409
403

382
375

350
344
334
333
325
324
306
303
293

50
35.18
34.67
34.22
37.64
37.20
37.53
38.07
38.29

38.84
37.80

38.30
37.09
38.48
36.64
37.79
40.87
37.55
39.47
39.72
39.10
39.74
37.94
39.57
40.65
40.31
39.82
40.95

50
32.10
32.43
33.91
32.92
33.67
33.72
33.12
33.46

33.98
32.81

34.90
35.37
34.84
34.83
36.77
35.82
35.84
35.41
36.14
35.60
35.97
37.87
34.82

50
29.42
28.36
29.22
30.47
31.07
30.83
32.38
30.89

31.83
32.56

31.18
32.68
32.99
33.09
32.64
33.25
32.73
32.58
32.18

Withdrawals By
12:35
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East Region

EVENT 624 Female 11/14 Yrs 50m Backstroke
11/12 Yrs Age Group - FuII Results

Place Name lub Time WA Pts
1. Aimee Sanders 12 Dunstable 33.48 516
2. Valeria Soldatihhina 11 West Norfolk 34.48 472
3. Olivia Wicks 12 Norwich Swan 34.63 466
4. Charlotte Stewart 12 Co St Albans 35.06 449
5. Matilda Sharpe 12 Co Norwich 35.07 449
6. Mia Wilson 12 Basildon Ph 35.56 430
7. Grace Manning 12 Basildon Ph 35.71 425
8. Cerys Wall 12 Co Cambridge 36.25 406
9. AnnaMason 12 Co Peterboro 36.70 392
10. Summer Miller 12 Bishop Stort 37.03 381
11. Meadow Lynn 12 Southend 37.06 380
12. Felicity Fitzgerald 12 Huntingdon 37.08 380
13. Sophie Beckerleg 12 Chelmsford 37.14 378
14. Lily Chappell 12 Royston 37.17 377
15. Polly Anderson 12 West Norfolk 37.20 376
16. Emilia Butt 12 Deben 37.27 374
17. Tayla Goodswen 12 Diss Otters 37.37 37
18. Sophie Knight 12 Hadleigh 37.44 369
19. Eliza Jennings 12 Biggleswade 37.45 368
20. Abigail Tilley 12 Chelmsford 37.63 363
21. Tahlia Sunshine 12 DunmowAtlant 37.64 363
22. Zoe Thompson 12 CoEly 37.79 359
23. Isabelle Bazely 12 New Hall 37.84 357
24. Layla Drake 12 Norwich Swan 37.91 355
25. Charlotte Stocks 12 Linslade 37.92 355
26. Tsvetina Sinapova 12 Thetford 38.11 350
27. Eva Jackson 12 Flitwick 38.19 347
28. Sophie Harvey 12 Co Cambridge 38.33 344
29. Esmee Hui 12 Watford SC 38.36 343
30. Elspeth Lowe 12 Bishop Stort 38.56 337
31. India Clement 12 West Suffolk 38.64 335
32. Libby Flitton 12 Dunstable 38.75 333
33. Sophia Aziz 12 Co Peterboro 38.77 332
34. Kitty McNaughton 12 Hertford 39.22 321
35. Ellie Baker 12 Brentwood 39.81 307

13 Yrs Age Group - FuII Results

Place Name Clu Time WA Pts
1. Tia Sammut 13 Bedford SS 3297 540
2. Rebecca Olaru 13 Chelmsford 33.84 500
3. Mia Nelson 13 Cheshunt 33.90 497
4. Lola Mitchinson 13 Thetford 34.15 486
5. Anna Zapisetskaya 13 Co St Albans 34.27 481
6. Kitty Lamb 13 Co Peterboro 34.46 473
7. Ayla Zolfaghari 13 Epping For't 34.63 466
8. Lexie Sandiford 13 Team Luton 34.77 461
9. Heidi King 13 Hemel Hemp 34.97 453
10. Anudi Ratnayake 13 Norwich Swan 35.34 439
11. Layla Jennings 13 Halstead 35.36 438
12. Annika Mueller 13 Co Norwich 35.54 431
13. Eva-May Bowie 13 Bedford SS 35.81 421
14. Eden Meanti 13 Putteridge 35.86 420
15. Emilia Armstrong 13 Stowmarket 35.90 418
16. Charlotte Newell 13 Chelmsford 35.96 416
17. Genna Lee 13 Harlow Pen 36.26 406
18. Charlotte Rooke 13 Co Norwich 36.36 403
19. Alison Loo 13 Watford SC 36.58 395
19. Jasmine Scott 13 Co St Albans 36.58 395
21. Matilda Stokes 13 Co Peterboro 36.73 391
22. Amira Khelfa 13 Basildon Ph 37.21 376
23. Chloe Cranny 13 Epping For't 37.35 371
24. Maelys Jacquet 13 Felixstowe 37.40 370
25. Amelia Matthews 13 Harlow Pen 37.58 365
26. Olivia Butlin 13 Thetford 37.78 359
27. Eloise Minto 13 Chelmsford 38.38 342
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14 Yrs Age Grou
Place Name
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Erin Barber

Abigail Davis

Ellie Barth-Wehrenalp
Lily Steel

Lois Smith

Emma Cushion
Emily-Grace Bentley
Alexandra Hurley

Lucy Walker

. Evie Butterworth

. Verity Fuge

. Gigi Raubitschek-Smith
. Valentina Tinnirello

. Charlotte Belcher

. Caitlin Stockwell

. Esme Langley

. Lydia Newell

. Lucy Clarke

. Cassandra Pereira

. Lilianna Sopala

Alexandra Nurney

p - Full Results
AaD

Club

14 Newmarket
14 Bedford SS
14 Basildon Ph
14 teamipswich
14 Basildon Ph
14 Co Peterboro
14 Basildon Ph
14 Co Cambridge

14 Deben
14 Tring

14 Co St Albans
14 Co St Albans
14 Potters Bar
14 Bedford SS
14 Co Cambridge
14 Co Norwich
14 Chelmsford
14 Chelmsford
14  Hatfield

14 Hoddesdon
14  Hatfield

Withdrawals By 12:50

Time
31.80
32.28
32.31
32.67
32.70
33.08
33.09
33.55

33.96
34.12

34.25
34.39
34.48
34.59
34.65
34.83
35.07
35.39
35.79
36.03

DNC

WA Pts
602
576
574
565
554
535
534
513

494
487

482
476
472
468
465
458
449
437
422
414
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